
Repairs Needed:  

RS Means Line Buildup and Labor Summary (Data Version 2017, Q4):

Quantity
Line Item 
Number

Labor 
Hours

Labor 
Rate/Hr

Materials Equipment

-- NA -- -- $3,124.80 --

-- NA -- -- $450.00 --

-- NA 22 $120.00 -- --

-- NA 4 $80.00 -- --

Estimate Summary:

Labor Cost
Material 

Cost
Equipment CE Factor

$2,960.00 $3,124.80 $612.18 106%

Region: 5

Location: VA099

Date Issued: 08/19/20

Asset #:  NA

Maximo Work Order No.: 12474

CSS #: 22663

Total Estimate

$7,098.80

Total Cost

$6,696.98

Labor Hours

26

TW  Coordination $320.00

Original Description: 12 lights replaced-could not get access to (2) due to vehicles in the way. Additional quote pending 
from Moore's...found more lights out while on site- 7/13 Rick spoke to Don the (2) lights will be installed under additional 
work..see old WO 11287

Moore's will change seven Heads with new LED fixtures. Tech will confirm power at each pole.  Will test all lights once 
installed to ensure proper operation.  Also finishing 2 lights left from WO 11287 that were blocked and could not repair.

Description Total

Parts $3,124.80 

Lift and Truck Fee $612.18

2 men 11  hours each $2,640.00



Quotes are valid for 30 days.

Contact Name

Telephone

Cell Phone

Email Fax Number

MATERIAL, EQUIP OR PARTS Quantity Sell price

7.00 3,124.80$         

1.00 557.18$             

Truck Fee 1.00 55.00$               

Material Total 3,736.98$         

LABOR ITEMIZED Labor

Labor - One Man 11 120.00$         1,320.00$         

Labor - Second Man 11 120.00$         1,320.00$         

 Labor Total 2,640.00$        

Thank you for your business.  If you have any questions or concerns,

please feel free to contact us via telephone or quotes@mooreselectric.com Materials 3,736.98$        

Labor 2,640.00$        

TOTAL 6,376.98$    

Jared Underwood, Estimator  434-306-2446

Approved by:_______________________________________________________________________

Marvin Slaughter, Estimator 434-369-3514

Moore's is proposigng to change seven heads with new LED fixtures. Tech will confirm power at each pole. Will also test all 

lights once they are installed to ensure proper operation. Will need someone from the company there during all hours of 

repair in order to have access to the building.

This proposal includes labor to finish the two lights from WO 11287. You will not be charged for the lights, they are already 

paid for.

*Customer is responsible for any and all non-returnable items and/or restocking charges that apply, should the quote be 

cancelled by the customer, or the scope of work changes in any way after Moore’s has received approval. 

original call cost.James Davis, Estimator 434-309-2568

Robert Lowery, Changeout Estimator 434-309-2591

LED Fixtures - CSS22663 WO12474

DESCRIPTION OF REPAIRS:

DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT:

1117 Harmony Lane

Bedford VA 24523

0.00

tina.lee@tideh2o.net

Proposal

Tina Lee & Adam ColopyUSARC - VA # 099

Standard Terms and Conditions       

Payments past 30 days are subject to 1.5% monthly service charge on unpaid balance.  Additional charges for payments made through credit cards may apply.  Late payments 

sent to collections or legal process the purchaser agrees to pay all costs, expenses,  and reasonable attorney fees. 

614-623-9569

0.00

August 19, 2020

Ian Harris, Estimator  434-309-2497 This does not include

Flood Light

Lift
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